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
ing closets, etc., full length mirror doors
opening off reception hall, solid oak floors.
Floors and walls are double, well sea-
soned and select grained woodwork, extra
fine quality of painting Inside and out.
We guarantee you will like the houses
if you will see them. They are bar-
gains at these prices. Easy terms. See
Holt a?:d Strumqulst. 1405 Hawthorne
ave., corner 50th. Phone Tabor 026. eve-
nings Tabor 132o.

HAWTHORNE DISTRICT.
BUNGALOW BARGAIN.

$32u0 $500 DOWN.
New, modern, bungalow, hard-

wood floors, fireplace, paneled dining
room, Dutch kitchen, built-i- n conveniences
throughout. Large attic with one room
finished, full basement, laundry trays,
wood-lif- t, etc, large yard, nice lawn and
flowers. Lot 35x100 on paved street. 20
minutes out. 2y. blocks to Hawthorne car.
Must be sold at once. Call 3SO East 4oth
St., or phone B. 16i)l or A 5034.

$2500.
$600 CASH.

Modern bungalow, close to Haw-
thorne ave., on paved street, fireplace,
bookcase, built-i- n buffet, large Dutch
kitchen. 2 light bedrooms and white en-

ameled bath, handsome lighting fixtures,
window shades, nice lawn. Easy monthly
payments. See Holt A Strumqulst. 1405
Hawthorne ave., corner 5oth. Phone Ta-
bor 626. evening Tabor 1323. '

AI.BERTA-ST- . SNAP.
Nice bungalow in fine order

throughout, gas, electric, nice bath, etc..
on Alberta St., near 10th; a business lot,
price only $2400; $300 caBh and $20 per
month, nice home, or a good speculation.

GRUSSI & BOLDS.
SIS Board of Trade bldg.. 4th and Oak

MODERN home on Weidler street.
Kooms are all large. House Is full two
stories, with fireplace, furnace and full
cement basement. There is a large sleep-
ing porch. I will sell this new home to
you and take your rent money as monthly
payments. See Attorney. 730 Chamber ot
Commerce.

NICE LOTS FOR AUTO.
Want auto 4. or 5 pass., "1012" pre-

ferred. Have 5 fine luts. 40xl(0 each,
near good East Side car service, with good
future; water on; price $1500 for nil.
Might take auto up to $750, balance $25
a mo. See Mr. Logan. 815 Spalding bldg.

' NOTHING DOWN.
' $1500.00, full lot. $2700.00.

bungalow, near car, hard surface
street. This is good $3000.00.
house on 4l)th St. Rose City Park; all
eaav rayments. La Barre, 209 Comme-
rcial' blk.

YOU CAN BUILD ON THAT LOT: WE
WILL HELP YOU: WE MAKE. YOUR
PLANS. LOAN THE MONEY; MANY
BEAUTIFUL HOMES OWNED BY OUR
EASY PAYMENT PLAN. TAYLOR
BUILDING CO.. 506 M'KAY BLDG., 3D
AND STARK STREETS.

LOOK at this $1600.00 buys a modern cot-
tage. 5 rooms and bath. For sale or
trade. $250.00 as first payment and bal-
ance $15 00 per mo., at 7 per cent In-

terest. For Information call Marshall 2200.
room 102. Hrs. between 8 A. M. and 2
P. M.

$1660 for modern bungalow on 6 Ox
100. adjoining $7000 residence, 1 block
to Mt. Scott car; the best district on the
line: $200 cash, balance $25 per month
Including interest. Geo. A. Kiggs, 815
Spalding bldg.

LAURELHURST.
Modern eight-roo- house and full lot,

with all Improvements in and paid for.
Beamed ceilings, fireplace, hardwood floors
and all conveniences. You can get this set
your own price If you act at once. ' AS
685, Oregonlan.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS Attractive home,
nearly new, with all modern conveniences
large grounds, fine views of city and
mountains, on carline In best neghbor-hoo- d,

near schools and club. Price $14,000,
very easy terms. Owner, 1008 Spalding
bldg.

FOR SALE Modern house. 1327
Cleveland ave., on graded street In Pied-
mont; extra well built and finished: a
bargain at $5000; $2000 cash. Call at house
or 1102 Wilcox bldg.

MUST SELL.
A magnificent modern home, Irvington

first-clas- s oak and fir finish, fine loca-
tion; friends. come and see this. East
578. W. H. Herdman.

6UNNYS1DB SNAP 50x100 corner lot,
house, built for home, street hard-surfac-

and paid, fine garden and rosea;
$200, cash $25 month. Call 1079 E. Mor-rlsu-

corner 36th. Main 1106.

WEST SIDE COTTAGE, $1,150.
South Portland: magnificent view; house

not modern; a good buy; easy terms.
Fred W. German, 438 Chamberof Com-
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